
$385,000 - 546 Marquis Way Way, Freeport
MLS® #907676 

$385,000
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,567 sqft
Residential on 0.19 Acres

Lafayette Creek Landing, Freeport, FL

Beautiful new construction home in Freeport.
Move in Ready! This is the Holiday Builder's
Dogwood floor plan with 3BR/2BA, open
kitchen-dining room area and a spacious great
room. Enjoy your brand new home, community
pool and great location. Minutes away from
Local shopping and dining as well as the most
beautiful Beaches of Walton County. The
home is Owner Occupied but easy to show.
Come see it today! Buyer, Buyer's agent to
verify all information.

Built in 2021

Essential Information

MLS® # 907676

Price $385,000

Bedrooms 3

Sold Price $385,000

Bathrooms 2.00

Date Sold 2022-11-03

Full Baths 2

Days until Sold 56

Square Footage 1,567

Acres 0.19

Year Built 2021

Type Residential

Sub-Type Detached Single Family

Style Craftsman Style

Status Sold



Community Information

Address 546 Marquis Way Way

Area 20 - Freeport

Subdivision Lafayette Creek Landing

City Freeport

County Walton

State FL

Zip Code 32439

Amenities

Amenities Community Room, Dock, Exercise Room, Gated Community, Pets
Allowed, Pool

Utilities Electric, Public Sewer, Public Water

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Garage Attached

# of Garages 2

Has Pool Yes

Pool Community

Interior

Interior Features Ceiling Vaulted, Floor Vinyl, Floor WW Carpet, Furnished - None,
Kitchen Island, Lighting Recessed, Washer/Dryer Hookup

Appliances Dishwasher, Microwave, Oven Self Cleaning, Smoke Detector, Smooth
Stovetop Rnge

Heating Heat Cntrl Electric, Heat Pump Air To Air

Cooling AC - Central Elect, Attic Fan

# of Stories 1

Exterior

Exterior Brick, Frame, Roof Dimensional Shg, Roof Pitched, Siding Brick Some,
Siding CmntFbrHrdBrd

Exterior Features Sprinkler System

Lot Description Irregular

Windows Double Pane Windows

Roof Roof Dimensional Shg, Roof Pitched

Construction Frame

School Information

Elementary Freeport

Middle Freeport



High Freeport

Additional Information

Days on Website 616

Zoning Resid Single Family

HOA Fees 215.00

HOA Fees Freq. Quarterly

Listing Details

Listing Office Real Broker LLC


